063 - Tuscaloosa County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

7/25/2025 11:59:53 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System
Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$5,226,580.00 $4,178,058.98
$0.00 $0.00

$5,226,580.00

$1,214,409.66
$1,852,500.00
$68,535.00
$241,658.00
$83,550.30
$0.00

$317.00
$712,153.00
$4,173,122.96

$305,801.00
$1,232,661.96
($926,860.96)

$126,596.08
$3,508,904.64
$3,635,500.72

$4,178,058.98

$1,010,495.39
$1,495,585.58
$48,979.98
$200,925.36
$79,472.97
$0.00

$0.00
$754,151.53
$3,589,610.81

$452,516.39
$1,059,659.13
($607,142.74)

($18,694.57)
$3,507,133.64
$3,488,439.07

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 09

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00

($1,048,521.02)

$0.00

($1,048,521.02)

$203,914.27
$356,914.42
$19,555.02
$40,732.64
$4,077.33
$0.00
$317.00
($41,998.53)
$583,512.15

$146,715.39
$173,002.83
$319,718.22

($145,290.65)
($1,771.00)
($147,061.65)

Pulled from Production

Budget

$154,066,715.65
$24,179,090.69
$73,176,268.53
$345,292.25
$251,767,367.12

$131,178,056.06
$46,205,023.32
$25,320,107.58
$34,434,262.28
$6,926,246.85
$28,989,558.20
$8,093,260.99
$7,637,534.23
$288,784,049.51

$23,732,556.96
$18,885,009.41
$4,847,547.55

($32,169,134.84)
$81,916,936.38
$49,747,801.54

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$118,347,432.07
$19,125,512.00
$60,783,947.79
$281,045.85
$198,537,937.71

$95,748,851.40
$34,002,755.66
$18,988,430.38
$26,513,677.61
$5,265,638.91
$10,438,754.07
$6,310,517.49
$6,011,522.89
$203,280,148.41

$13,058,823.57
$7,662,019.07
$5,396,804.50

$654,593.80
$81,912,103.04
$82,566,696.84

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($35,719,283.58)
($5,053,578.69)
($12,392,320.74)
($64,246.40)
($53,229,429.41)

$35,429,204.66
$12,202,267.66
$6,331,677.20
$7,920,584.67
$1,660,607.94
$18,550,804.13
$1,782,743.50
$1,626,011.34
$85,503,901.10

($10,673,733.39)
$11,222,990.34
$549,256.95

$32,823,728.64
($4,833.34)
$32,818,895.30
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